F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE

COUPES SENIOR et ESPOIR

Catégorie = Coupe SENIOR

1 Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise ESTAIRES Equipe n° 21 153.800
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
104 CARON Héléne 14600  11.050  13.850  13.200 52.700
105 DEHAENE Marie-Héléne 12750  13.200  11.500  12.650 50.100
106 VERAGHE Camille (12.450)  12.050  (10.850)  13.000 48.350
107 BECUWE Laurie 13150  (5.700)  12.800  (12.550) 44.200
2 Sporting Club SEYSSUEL Equipe n° 22 143.100
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
108 TRIBOLET Léa 12.900  9.650 11.600  12.350 46.500
109  FAVIER Line (12.100)  (8.250)  (11.350)  12.400 44.100
206  DYLAS Coralie 13600  10.050  12.600  13.850 50.100
207 GRES Tania 12100  9.500 12500  (11.750) 45.850
3 AS.C. Bonne-Garde NANTES Equipe n° 23 139.250
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
101 VINET Julie 11.850 10450  12.000  12.600 46.900
201  PERGELINE Mandv 12.850 8.550 11.700  (12.100) 45.200
202 FOURNY Maiwen (11.650)  10.000  12.250  12.400 46.300
203 LUSLEY Muriel 12500  (8.050)  (10.200)  12.100 42.850
4 Etoile de Montaud ST ETIENNE Equipe n° 31 138.750
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
121 VIALLON Clélia 13650 10100  12.950  12.250 48.950
122 FERREIRA Adélaide 13100  9.200 10.600  12.900 45.800
123 GARDE Mariolaine (11.650)  (7.600)  (9.300)  11.900 40.450
124 JOURDA Jessica 13.200 8.300 10.600  (11.100) 43.200
5 La Cambronnaise ST SEBASTIEN S/L Equipe n° 27 138.100
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
118  CORGNET Nolwen 13.900  9.450 11.950  12.450 47.750
119 N'GUYEN Roselvne (11.600)  (7.150)  11.450  12.250 42.450
120 HASCOET Laurane 12.350 9.700  (11.250)  11.850 45.150
212 COGREL Charléne 12.550 8.300 11.900  (11.550) 44.300
6 LeCran TASSIN Equipe n° 25 135.750
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
113  ADNANE Anissa 13150  9.400 11.800  11.950 46.300
114  SOUVIGNET Claire 12100 10250  (9.350)  11.800 43.500
115 LEROUDIER Camille (11.750)  (8.000)  11.800  (10.450) 42.000
209 GIRARDIER Célia 12.650  8.750 11.450  10.650 43.500
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N

102
103
204
205

8 Alerte-Gentianes

126
213
214
237

9 La Fraternelle

127
128
215
216

9 Cadettes Saint Michel

218
219
220
221

11 L'Envolée

129
130
131
217

12 Jeanne d'Arc

116
117
210
211

13 Gassendiana

133
134
136
223

Elan Sportif et Elfes

MANIGAUD Justine
GAY Mélanie
PORTZENEM Anna
MOITIE Amélie

TRABUCCO Maéva
GRISET France

NORAZ CHABERT Fannv
OLAGNON Alexane

BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

GOLVET Moraane
JEANNEAU Kellv

DURAND Mathilde
GIRARD Cabpucine

MAGNE Elsa
JOUSSAIN Eléna
DENOIR Sobhie
RENAUDIN Maéva

DAX

CAMPAGNE Elise
GROCQ Cécilia
DOLLEZ Mélanie
DAGES Estelle

DAX
BRUN Emilie
ESQURIAL Mathilde
MAURIN Lisa
BLANC Anna

PARIS
JOST Noémie

BRANCIARD Laure
BUCZKOWSKI Evna
BURKARTH Juliette

LIMOGES

CHAMBERY

LIMOGES

Equipe n° 24
Saut Barres  Poutre

13350  10.850  10.800
(12.000)  7.000  (8.750)
13.000 8.050 10.200

12.450 (6.700) 10.900

Equipe n° 30
Saut Barres  Poutre
13.100 7.250 11.150
(11.450) 8.400 11.550
11.650 7.550 (8.400)

12.600 (6.700) 11.800

H o
Equipe n° 29
Saut Barres  Poutre
12.550 7.850 10.450
12.800 7.750 (9.750)

12.850 8.600 11.150

(12.500)  (7.450)  10.150

Equipe n° 32
Saut Barres  Poutre

12.850 9.950 11.950
11.550 (6.450) 9.750
11.950 9.400 11.300

(11.400)  7.250  (8.950)

Equipe n° 28
Saut Barres  Poutre

12.450 9.400 10.600
12.350 7.250 11.200
(12.150) 8.900 10.300

12.950  (7.150)  (10.200)

Equipe n° 26
Saut Barres  Poutre

12.600 8.100 11.650
12.700 (6.400) 11.150
12.350 7.900 10.300

(11.600)  7.200  (8.800)

Equipe n° 33
Saut Barres  Poutre

12.100 6.450 10.650
11.450 6.850 10.700
(11.100)  (5.800)  (7.600)

12.050 7.150 10.450

133.600
Sol
13.650 48.650

(9.800) 37.550
12.400 43.650
10.950 41.000

130.550
Sol

12.900 44.400
12.100 43.500
10.500 38.100
(9.800) 40.900

130.250
Sol
12.150 43.000

11.400 41.700
12.550 45.150

(10.600) 40.700

130.250
Sol
11.750 46.500

(10.700) 38.450

11.700 44.350
10.850 38.450

130.100
Sol
11.800 44.250

11.500 42.300
11.400 42.750

(11.350) 41.650

128.700
Sol
11.300 43.650

(9.900) 40.150
11.700 42.250
11.750 39.350

121.800
Sol

11.850 41.050
10.850 39.850

(10.250) 34.750

11.250 40.900
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